                 Single Channel HV Linear Constant Current LED Driver Chip
Version: 10  2019_06
Chiplight Technology (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. Page1/7
ICNE2521DE/DS/DT
Description
ICNE2521DE/DS/DT is a single channel
high voltage linear constant current LED driver,
which integrates 500V high voltage MOS.

Chiplight Technology (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. Page2/7
ICNE2521DE/DS/DT
Ordering Information
Part Number
(Note)
Package Packing
Thermal Protection
Marking Trip
Temperature
Current
@ 165°C
ICNE2521DE eSOP-8L 4000 pcs/Reel TREG=130°C 92%
Line1-line3:
ICNE2521DE/Lot No./Date code
ICNE2521DS SOT-89-3L 4000 pcs/Reel TREG=130°C 92%
Line1-line2:
2521DS/Lot No.
ICNE2521DT TO-252-2L 2500 pcs/Reel TREG=130°C 92%
Line1-line3:
ICNE2521DT/Lot No./Date code
Note: Select Part Number for proper package type and thermal protection feature depending on applications and PCB design.
Block Diagram
VReference
ISET
GNDVOUT
Regulator
Circuit
Fig.3 ICNE2521DE/DS/DT Functional Block Diagram
Pin Configuration
SOT-89 TO-252eSOP - 8L
VOUT GND ISET
1 3